© 1999 IMP, Inc. 408-432-9100/www.impweb.com 1
Key Features
Applications
◆ Pagers
◆ Cellular/GSM/PHS Phones
◆ Instrumentation
◆ Wireless Terminals
◆ Battery Powered Systems

)V(
tuptuO
tnerruC
)Am(
nwodtuhS
niP
tsujdA
niP
RORRE
galF
tuptuO
ecnerefeR
niPssapyB
gnikraMegakcaP
A B C D
T/KUJ5.2-4502PMI 5-A32TOS 5.2 06 l l R A x x
T/KUJ7.2-4502PMI 5-A32TOS 7.2 06 l l R B x x
T/KUJ58.2-4502PMI 5-A32TOS 58.2 06 l l R C x x
T/KUJ0.3-4502PMI 5-A32TOS 0.3 06 l l R D x x
T/KUJ3.3-4502PMI 5-A32TOS 3.3 06 l l R E x x
T/KUJ6.3-4502PMI 5-A32TOS 6.3 06 l l R F x x
T/KUJ0.4-4502PMI 5-A32TOS 0.4 06 l l R G x x
T/KUJ5.2-5502PMI 5-A32TOS 5.2 011 l l T A x x
T/KUJ7.2-5502PMI 5-A32TOS 7.2 011 l l T B x x
T/KUJ58.2-5502PMI 5-A32TOS 58.2 011 l l T C x x
T/KUJ0.3-5502PMI 5-A32TOS 0.3 011 l l T D x x
T/KUJ3.3-5502PMI 5-A32TOS 3.3 011 l l T E x x
T/KUJ6.3-5502PMI 5-A32TOS 6.3 011 l l T F x x
T/KUJ0.4-5502PMI 5-A32TOS 0.4 011 l l T G x x
T/KUJ5.2-6812PMI 5-A32TOS 5.2 061 l l Y A x x
T/KUJ7.2-6812PMI 5-A32TOS 7.2 061 l l Y B x x
T/KUJ58.2-6812PMI 5-A32TOS 58.2 061 l l Y C x x
T/KUJ0.3-6812PMI 5-A32TOS 0.3 061 l l Y D x x
T/KUJ3.3-6812PMI 5-A32TOS 3.3 061 l l Y E x x
T/KUJ6.3-6812PMI 5-A32TOS 6.3 061 l l Y F x x
T/KUJ0.4-6812PMI 5-A32TOS 0.4 061 l l Y G x x
leeRdnaepaTsetacidniT/*edoCetaD=xx spe.30t_55/4502
rebmuNniP emaN noitcnuF
1 V NI .tupniylppusdetalugernU
2 DNG .lanimretdnuorG